

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 185/2012

(From the judgement and order
No.2635/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF
JAIPUR)

dated 17/11/2011 in DBCWP
RAJASTHAN, JODHPUR BENCH AT

ANKIT NARANG & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/01/2012 This Petition was called on in the mentioning list
of today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with S.L.P. (C) No. 35057 of 2011 [Apollo College
of Veterinary Medicine vs. Rajashtan State Veterinary
Council and others].
(Pardeep Kumar) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master