

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5301/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2011 in DBCWP No.2635/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN BENCH AT JAIPUR)

ALOK KUMAR MEENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
exemption from filing O.T. and deletion of proforma respondents with
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Hari Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv. for
M/S. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Application for deletion of proforma respondent Nos.
8 to 11 from the memo of parties is allowed. Amended cause
title shall be filed within three days from today.

Thereafter, issue notice returnable on February 27,
2012.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process, is
permitted.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master