

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5301/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2011 in DBCWP No.2635/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JODHPUR BENCH AT JAIPUR)

ALOK KUMAR MEENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv. for
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Harin P. Raval, A.S.G.
Mr. Harsh N. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.Mr. Harin P. Raval, A.S.G.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this special leave petition along with Special
Leave Petition (Civil) No. 35057 of 2011 on the date fixed
in that matter.(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Court Master