

ITEM NO.MM-6A

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 6921/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2011 in SBCWP No.4690/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN BENCH AT JAIPUR)

SATYA NARAYAN MEENA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP)

Date: 18/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing
in the mentioning matters list of today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Javed Ali, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the mentioning matters of
tomorrow, i.e., April 19, 2012.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master