

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13493/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2011 in SBCWP  
No.4690/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SATYA NARAYAN MEENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA Nos. 21,22 &23-appln(s) for exemption from filing  
O.T.,directions,impleadment and office report )

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 9766/2012

Date: 01/06/2012 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 5.6.2012.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER