

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).142-143/2012

DINESH KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1900-1903 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms Veena Rattan, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv
Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to comply with the order in SLP(C) no. 35057/2011 regarding tagging, if any.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit well in advance before such date of listing, as per rules.

	(S.G.SHAH)	
	REGISTRAR	

hj