

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 35057/11 Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

SLP 1900-1903/12 Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

SLP 9216/12 Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.

SLP 9217/12,
9766/12,142-143/12
& 20779/12 Mr. Sukumar Pattjoshi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

SLP 5301/12 Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Meghna Jhakuria, Adv. for
M/S. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

SLP 13493/12 Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.

SLP 23247/12 Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.

SLP 22303/12 Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UOI Mr. Paras Kuhad, A.S.G.
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. S. Mridul, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Richa Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D Nadumaran, Adv.
Mr. Baldev Attreya, Adv. for
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

R-7 & 26
in SLP 13493 Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

VCI Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Tungesh, Adv.

For intervenor

in SLP 35057 Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

SLP 35057

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

State of Rajasthan

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Addl. Adv. Gen. for
Mr. Irhad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

SLP 22303

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv. for
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments of the learned senior counsel for the
petitioners concluded.

Arguments of Mr. Paras Kuhad, learned Additional Solicitor
General for the Union of India remained inconclusive.

For further hearing, list this group of matters on July
16, 2013.

| (Pardeep Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|