

SECTION-XV

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION Nos. 7, 8 & 9

(Application for permission with application for clarification of the Judgment dated 25.07.2014 & exemption from filing Certified Copy of the said Judgment)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6842 OF 2014

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION Nos. 4 & 5

(Application for clarification of the Judgment dated 25.07.2014 along with an application for exemption from filing Certified Copy of the said Judgment)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6851 OF 2014

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION Nos. 27, 28 & 29

(Application for permission with an application for clarification of the Judgment dated 25.07.2014 along with an application for impleadment of the applicants)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6854 OF 2014

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION Nos. 1 & 2

(Application for clarification of the Judgment dated 25.07.2014 & application for exemption from filing Certified Copy of the said Judgment)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6856 OF 2014

APPOLO COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE ETC. ETC.

...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN STATE VETERINARY COUNCIL & ORS.ETC. ETC.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv. has filed application for permission with application for clarification of the Judgment dated 25.07.2014 & exemption from filing Certified Copy of the said Judgment in C.A. No. 6842/2014

...2/-

(Regd. as I.A. Nos. 7, 8 & 9 and copies of the same have been included in the paper books), application for clarification of the Judgment dated 25.07.2014 along with an application for exemption from filing Certified Copy of the said Judgment in C.A. No. 6851/2014 (Regd. as I.A. Nos. 4 & 5 and copies of the same have been included in the paper books) and application for clarification of the Judgment dated 25.07.2014 & application for exemption from filing Certified Copy of the said Judgment (Regd. as I.A. Nos. 1 & 2 and copies of the same have been included in the paper books). Mr. Ankur Prakash, Adv. has also filed application for permission with an application for clarification of the Judgment dated 25.07.2014 along with an application for impleadment of the applicants in C.A. No. 6854/2014 (Regd. as I.A. Nos. 27, 28 & 29 and copies of the same have been included in the paper books).

It is further submitted that all the Civil Appeals above-mentioned along with connected appeals were allowed vide Hon'ble Court's Order dated 25.07.2014.

The above-mentioned I.A.s are listed before Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 11th day of September, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR